
 

 

 

 

After School Tahfiz & Quranic Enrichment(Teens & Juniors) Calendar for 2019 

Please be informed that the centre will be closed on the following dates in 2019. 

Date Event Remarks 

1st  January 2019 ( Tuesday) New Year’s Day PH 

5TH & 6TH  February 2019( Tue & Wed) Chinese New Year PH 

19th April 2019 ( Friday) Good Friday PH 

1st  May 2019 (Wednesday) Labour Day  PH 

20th May 2019 (Monday) Vesak Day (in-lieu) PH 

4th June 2019 (Tuesday) Eve of Aidil Fitri CH 

5th June 2019 (Wednesday) Aidil Fitri PH 

6th June 2019(Thursday) 2nd Day of Aidil Fitri CH 

9th August 2019 (Friday) National Day PH 

10th August 2019 (Saturday) Eve of Aidil Adha CH 

11th  August 2019 (Sunday) Aidil Adha PH 

12th August 2019 (Monday) Aidil Adha (in-lieu) CH 

31st August 2019 (Saturday) 1st  Muharram CH 

27th  October 2019 (Sunday) Deepavali PH 

28th October 2019 (Monday) Deepavali (in-lieu) PH 

25th December  2019 (Wednesday) Christmas  PH 

Term Break ( 6 weeks per academic year) 

Term 1 :  18th to 22nd March 2019 (1 week) 

Term 2 :  3rd to 7th  June 2019 (1 week) 

Term 3 :  9th to 13th September 2019 (1 week) 

Term 4 :  18th to 22nd November 2019 (1 week) 

                 16th to 31st December 2019 ( 2 weeks) 


